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HEMINGFORD ABBOTS PARISH COUNCIL

INVENTORY OF LAND AND ASSETS

Asset

Community Assets
Milestone

Parish Cross and Base

Other Fixed Assets

Street Lights

Street Lights - 2016/ 2017 replacement and upgrade
Notice Board

Notice Board/Village Map

Benches

Bunds

Kissing Gates

Village Signs (Decorative)

Vehicle Activated Signs

Sub-total

Bench

Double Arch Swing
Slide

Two Seat Swing
Passage Unit
Cone Climber
Safety Surfacing
Goalpost

Picnic Table
Double Vehicle Gate
Pedestrian Gate
Sub-total

Filing Cabinet

External Hard Drive

Asus X552EA Laptop For use with projector
Cannon i-Sensys MFG 4730 Printer

Lenovo B50-50 i3 Laptop/S/W & accessories
ViewSonic PJD 5555W Projector & bag
Sub-total

TOTAL
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Location

Rideaway
Royal Oak Ln/High St

Various

Meadow Ln 1 New Rd 1
High Street

High St 2 Common Ln 2
Rideaway

FP

High St, Rideaway

High St, Rideaway

Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field
Playing Field

Parish Clerk's Office

Parish Clerk's Office
Parish Clerk's Office
Parish Clerk's Office
Parish Clerk's Office
Parish Clerk's Office

| As at 31st March 2019

Value
£

52,000

27,226
2,249
1,686
3,808

875
2,811
4,813
8,444

£ 103,914

400

2,406
1,153
7,500
3,800
595
10,487
150
400
1,000
100

£ 27,991

126

70
312
82
391
363

£1,344

£ 133,249
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