HEMINGFORD ABBOTS PARISH COUNCIL INVENTORY OF LAND AND ASSETS

As at 31st March 2019

Asset	No.	Location	Value £
Community Assets			L
Milestone	1	Rideaway	1
Parish Cross and Base	1	Royal Oak Ln/High St	1
Other Fixed Assets	40		50.000
Street Lights	46	Various	52,000
Street Lights - 2016/ 2017 replacement and upgrade			27,226
Notice Board	2	Meadow Ln 1 New Rd 1	2,249
Notice Board/Village Map	1	High Street	1,686
Benches	4	High St 2 Common Ln 2	3,808
Bunds	7	Rideaway	875
Kissing Gates	5	FP	2,811
Village Signs (Decorative)	2	High St, Rideaway	4,813
Vehicle Activated Signs	2	High St, Rideaway	8,444
Sub-total			£ 103,914
Bench	1	Playing Field	400
Double Arch Swing	1	Playing Field	2,406
Slide	1	Playing Field	1,153
Two Seat Swing	1	Playing Field	7,500
Passage Unit	1	Playing Field	3,800
Cone Climber	1	Playing Field	595
Safety Surfacing	5	Playing Field	10,487
Goalpost	1	Playing Field	150
Picnic Table	1	Playing Field	400
Double Vehicle Gate	1	Playing Field	1,000
Pedestrian Gate	1	Playing Field	100
Sub-total			£ 27,991
Filing Cabinet	1	Parish Clerk's Office	126
External Hard Drive	1	Parish Clerk's Office	70
Asus X552EA Laptop For use with projector	1	Parish Clerk's Office	312
Cannon i-Sensys MFG 4730 Printer	1	Parish Clerk's Office	82
Lenovo B50-50 i3 Laptop/S/W & accessories	1	Parish Clerk's Office	391
ViewSonic PJD 5555W Projector & bag	1	Parish Clerk's Office	363
Sub-total			£ 1,344

TOTAL

£ 133,249